

## Milwaukee County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

to exceed the amount of \$985.42 for damages to his vehicle. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. Audio JUD 03/01/12 Date Ver. Action By Action Res								
File created:       2/11/2012       In control:       Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee         Final action:       3/1/2012         Title:       From Corporation Counsel, requesting authorization to settle a claim filed by Dean Aschenbert to exceed the amount of \$985.42 for damages to his vehicle.         Sponsors:       Indexes:         Code sections:       Attachments:       1. REPORT, 2. Audio JUD 03/01/12         Date       Ver.       Action By       Action       Resense         3/1/2012       1       Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee       APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR Page	File #:	12-2	206	Version:	1	Name:	Claim of Dean Aschenbrenner	
On agenda:       Final action:       3/1/2012         Title:       From Corporation Counsel, requesting authorization to settle a claim filed by Dean Aschenk to exceed the amount of \$985.42 for damages to his vehicle.         Sponsors:       Indexes:         Code sections:       Attachments:       1. REPORT, 2. Audio JUD 03/01/12         Date       Ver.       Action By       Action       Res         3/1/2012       1       Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee       APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR       Particular Partin Particular Partic	Туре:	Sma	all Claim			Status:	Approved by the Judiciary Committe	e
Title:       From Corporation Counsel, requesting authorization to settle a claim filed by Dean Aschend to exceed the amount of \$985.42 for damages to his vehicle.         Sponsors:       Indexes:         Code sections:       Code sections:         Attachments:       1. REPORT, 2. Audio JUD 03/01/12         Date       Ver.       Action By       Action       Res         3/1/2012       1       Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee       APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR       Pase	File created:	2/11	/2012			In control:	Judiciary, Safety and General Servio	es Committee
to exceed the amount of \$985.42 for damages to his vehicle.         Sponsors:         Indexes:         Code sections:         Attachments:       1. REPORT, 2. Audio JUD 03/01/12         Date       Ver.         Action       Res         3/1/2012       1         Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee       APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR Pase	On agenda:					Final action:	3/1/2012	
Indexes:         Code sections:         Attachments:       1. REPORT, 2. Audio JUD 03/01/12         Date       Ver.       Action By       Action       Res         3/1/2012       1       Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee       APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR Pase	Title:	From Corporation Counsel, requesting authorization to settle a claim filed by Dean Aschenbrenner no to exceed the amount of \$985.42 for damages to his vehicle.						
Code sections:         Attachments:       1. REPORT, 2. Audio JUD 03/01/12         Date       Ver.       Action By       Action       Res         3/1/2012       1       Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee       APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR Pase ADOPTION	Sponsors:							
Attachments:     1. REPORT, 2. Audio JUD 03/01/12       Date     Ver.     Action By     Action     Res       3/1/2012     1     Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee     APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR Pase ADOPTION	Indexes:							
Date         Ver.         Action By         Action         Res           3/1/2012         1         Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee         APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR Pase         Pate	Code sections:							
3/1/2012     1     Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee     APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR     Pase	Attachments:	1. REPORT, 2. Audio JUD 03/01/12						
Services Committee ADOPTION	Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	ction	Result
2/22/2012 1 Board Chairman ASSIGNED	3/1/2012	1						Pass
	2/22/2012	1	Board Cl	nairman		A	SSIGNED	

From Corporation Counsel, requesting authorization to settle a claim filed by Dean Aschenbrenner not to exceed the amount of \$985.42 for damages to his vehicle.